
SL.NO Student Name
Roll No.

Gend

er Caste Stream

Course 

Name

BPL 

(Y/N)

1 KALPANA RABHA 2 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

2 PAPIYA SHARMA 3 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

3 GEETIKA RABHA 5 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

4 RANJIT SANYAL 7 F SC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

5 ABHIJIT DAIMARY 8 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

6 MOMOTAZ BEGUM 9 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

7 BANANI BORO 10 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

8 RUMI DAS 11 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

9 APARAJITA RABHA 14 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

10 RAM PRASAD RABHA 17 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

11 PAKIJA AHMED 18 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

12 ABHIJIT BORO 21 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

13 RIYA ROY 22 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

14 ANKUR DAS 24 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

15 DHRUBAJYOTI PATOWARY 25 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

16 ABINASH DOLAI 26 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

17 TASMIRA JESMIN 27 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

18 REJUWARA BEGUM 29 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

19 PARISMITA BAISHYA 30 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

20 KHALILUR RAHMAN 31 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

21 SABITA PAUL 32 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

22 MANJIT BHARALI 33 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

23 MAMITA RABHA 35 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

24 DIPUMANI RABHA 37 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

25 SURANJAN DAS 38 M SC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

26 JERINA BEGUM 39 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

27 BHUPATI DAS 41 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

28 NIPUNJOY BORO 42 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

29 HEMPRABHA RABHA 43 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

30 DIPSHIKHA DALAI 44 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

31 MANORANJAN PAUL 45 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

32 CHANDANA BORO 46 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

33 PROMOJITA BORO 49 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

34 RAHIDUL ISLAM 50 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

35 ROFIKUL ISLAM 52 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

36 MONALISHA CHOUDHURY 57 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

37 MONIKA PAUL 59 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

38 LAKSHMAN RABHA 60 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

39 RATUL RABHA 61 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

40 RITUL RABHA 62 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

41 LITAMONI RABHA 63 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y
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42 TAFIKUL ALI 66 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

43 MRIDUL KALITA 67 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

44 MOJIBUR RAHMAN 68 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

45 PRATIBHA KALITA 69 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

46 PADMA BORO 70 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

47 GITANJALI DAS 71 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

48 KRISHNA DAS 72 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

49 CHAYANIKA RABHA 73 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

50 BIKRAM LIMBU 74 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

51 ASHIKA CHETRY 75 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

52 MANJURI BORO 76 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

53 BANDANA DAS 77 F SC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

54 ANUPAM BORO 79 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

55 ESMATUN BEGUM 80 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

56 BARASHA RABHA 82 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

57 MIRZA GALIB AHMED 83 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

58 BHASKAR BORO 85 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

59 HALIMA BEGUM 86 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

60 RESHMA BEGUM 88 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

61 SITARAM GHIMIRE 89 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

62 SAGARIKA RABHA 90 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

63 PAPORI KALITA 91 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

64 SUBHRAJEET RABHA 92 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

65 JUTIKA BORO 93 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

66 ARJINA KHATUN 94 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

67 FIROJ ALI 95 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

68 BHAIRABI RABHA 97 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

69 BANANI DEVI 98 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

70 GITUMONI KALITA 99 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

71 MAYURI RABHA 100 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

72 AURANGO RABHA 101 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

73 TAJIMUL ISLAM 102 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

74 RIMAMONI BEGUM 103 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

75 JINTI RABHA 104 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

76 LIZA MONI KALITA 105 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

77 NILAKSHI RABHA 106 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

78 SANJEEV BORO 107 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

79 POMPI RAJBONGSHI 108 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

80 MAJNUR ALI 109 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

81 LAKI AKHTER 110 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

82 AKLIMA BEGUM 111 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

83 NITI CHOUDHURY 112 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

84 SAGINA SULTAN 113 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

85 MANISHA J SANGMA 114 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

86 NEHASHREE RABHA 116 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

87 ASTAMI RABHA 117 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

88 BIKASH NATH 118 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y



89 BABITA CHETRY 121 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

90 KHANIKA BORO 122 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

91 DIPANDITA DAS 123 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

92 PRADYUT KUMAR RABHA 125 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

93 PINKYROSE SANGMA 126 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

94 UPASONA RABHA 127 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

95 TRISHNA DEVI RABHA 128 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

96 AMAR JYOTI BORO 129 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

97 RAJIB PATHAK 130 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

98 USHA KALITA 131 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

99 SULTANA AHMED HAZARIKA 132 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

100 JOYSHREE ADHIKARY 133 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

101 ALTAF ALI 135 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

102 UTTAM KALITA 136 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

103 ABHIMANYA RABHA 137 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

104 SEWALI RABHA 138 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

105 SUDAM BARMAN 139 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

106 JAYA RABHA 140 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

107 MINAKSHI BORO 141 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

108 BARNALI DEVI 142 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

109 TINAMONI BORO 143 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

110 AMARJYOTI BORO 144 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

111 KAUSHIK RABHA 145 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

112 DIPJYOTI KALITA 146 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

113 DHANJIT BORO 147 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

114 CHANU KUMAR RABHA 148 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

115 MANIKUL ISLAM 150 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

116 PRITI NAG 151 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

117 PRIYANKA RABHA 152 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

118 JAGADISH BORO 153 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

119 ANKUR BAYAN 154 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

120 NABAJIT DALOI 155 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

121 SUMPI ROY 156 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

122 BARNALI R SANGMA 158 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

123 NIBHA DAS 159 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

124 TULIKA RABHA 161 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

125 JITUL RABHA 163 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

126 SURAJ RABHA 164 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

127 DULUMONI BORO 166 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

128 PAPARI KALITA 167 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

129 BHAGYASHREE BORO 168 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

130 SADANANDA BORO 169 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

131 BISWAJIT SAHA 170 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

132 HIROK JYOTI BARMAN 171 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

133 BISHALDEV BORO 172 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

134 SAHINUR ALOM 173 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

135 MITHUN SARKAR 174 M SC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y



136 MAUSUMI RABHA 175 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

137 NISANTA KUMAR BORO 179 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

138 ANIT RABHA 180 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

139 NIBASH RABHA 181 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

140 LACHIT KALITA 182 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

141 BIDRUP MAHANTA 183 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

142 AKHIL KUMAR BORO 185 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

143 SHAHAR ALI 187 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

144 SOPIKUL HOQUE 188 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

145 KEZIA R MARAK 189 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

146 MARIE M SANGMA 190 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

147 PRANJAL BISWAS 191 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

148 RAHUL ALI 192 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

149 TRINAYAN RABHA 193 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

150 ASHITA BEGAM 194 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

151 LUNA DAIMARY 195 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

152 RINGKUPRIYA RABHA 196 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

153 MITALI DAS 197 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

154 BHUPEN RABHA 198 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

155 ONIMA BEGUM 199 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

156 DEUKAN RABHA 200 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

157 RAJASHREE BAIDYA 201 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

158 HRIDAY MONI KALITA 202 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

159 DHRUBA DAS 203 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

160 MOUCHUMEE RABHA 206 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

161 GIRANYA RABHA 207 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

162 ABU SALEM AHMED 208 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

163 MIDDUS RAHMAN 209 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

164 JILMILA BORO 210 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

165 PRABODH ROY 211 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

166 DIPANJALI RABHA 212 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

167 HIRAMONI BORO 213 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

168 NILOTPAL RABHA 214 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

169 JUNMONI DAS 215 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

170 SUKUMAR RABHA 217 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

171 ASHRAF AKOND 218 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

172 PRANJIT MEDHI 219 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

173 PRANJIT RABHA 220 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

174 BISHNU RABHA 222 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

175 ANUSMITA RABHA 223 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

176 ANGITA RABHA 224 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

177 HIRANYA RABHA 225 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

178 HITESH BORO 226 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

179 DIPAMANI BORO 227 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

180 PADUMI RABHA 228 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

181 ARIFA BEGUM 229 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

182 JAYANTA RABHA 230 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y



183 PARTHA PRATIM KALITA 231 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

184 NAJIRUN BEGUM 232 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

185 DIPJYOTI KALITA 233 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

186 DIPANKAR RABHA 234 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

187 SENTHINA O SANGMA 235 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

188 LIPIKA RABHA 236 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

189 KUNJAMONI RABHA 237 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

190 PINTU BARMAN 238 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

191 UJJALATA RABHA 240 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

192 NABAMI BORO 241 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

193 NILAV RABHA 242 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

194 DILWAR HUSSAIN 244 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

195 NISHARANI BORO 245 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

196 SAKIRON NESSA 246 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

197 JONAKI RABHA 248 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

198 SONALI RABHA 250 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

199 BIMAL RABHA 251 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

200 KHANINDRA DAS 252 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

201 MAGIBOR RAHMAN 253 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

202 JAHIDUL ISLAM 254 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

203 RUBUL TAMULI 255 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

204 RAJU BORO 257 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

205 RAJIB NATH 258 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

206 RUBUL KALITA 262 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

207 SANKALPA RABHA 259 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

208 SWOPON RABHA 260 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

209 LAKHYAJIT RABHA 261 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

210 ARJINA BEGUM 263 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

211 BIBHURANJAN BORO 264 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

212 LALIT RABHA 266 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

213 BASANTI SHARMA 267 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

214 KAMPAN JYOTI RABHA 268 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

215 GOUTAM RABHA 269 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

216 ATOWAR RAHMAN 270 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

217 JIBAN RABHA 271 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

218 JELLY HAJOWARY 272 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

219 SUMAN PATOWARY 273 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

220 NIHARIKA DAS 274 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

221 BEAUTY RABHA 276 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

222 BHASKARJYOTI BORO 277 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

223 RANJAN DAS 279 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

224 NIKITA MANDAL 281 F SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

225 TINKU CHANDRA BORO 282 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

226 SMITA RABHA 283 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

227 DIPJYOTI DAS 284 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

228 LATASHA J SANGMA 285 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

229 MEGHALI BORO 286 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y



230 MANASHI RABHA 287 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

231 PRIYA BORO 288 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

232 ANJAUARA BEGUM 291 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

233 LASKAR BORO 292 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

234 NIKUNJA BORO 293 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

235 ANAMIKA RABHA 294 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

236 KANKANA SARMA 295 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

237 BOBIDUL ALI 297 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

238 HIRAMONI BORO 298 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

239 BHITALI RABHA 299 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

240 PRANABI DAS 300 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

241 SAIFUDDIN AHMED 301 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

242 SOHINUR ISLAM 302 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

243 NEVICA R MARAK 303 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

244 MITALI RABHA 304 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

245 BINAY BORO 305 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

246 KARAN HAJONG 306 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

247 PREMKUMAR MANDAL 307 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

248 DIGAMBAR RABHA 308 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

249 PERCYRA MOMIN 309 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

250 BIJAYA RABHA 310 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

251 GAUTAM DAS 311 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

252 BKASH BORO 312 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

253 ANJAN DUTTA 313 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

254 GANAPATI RABHA 314 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

255 SAHALAM ISLAM 315 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

256 RIBINA RABHA 316 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

257 NAYANITA RABHA 317 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

258 PALLOBI PATOWARY 318 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

259 MANOJ SARANIA 319 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

260 HITESWAR RABHA 321 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

261 FAJAL ALI 322 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

262 AJINUR RAHMAN 323 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

263 AMINUL ISLAM 324 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

264 TINAMANI BASUMATARY 325 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

265 KARABI DAS 326 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

266 NITUMONI MUDOI 327 F SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

267 UMASALEHA BEGUM 329 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

268 RATUL BORO 330 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

269 LAKHIMA BORO 331 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

270 PALLABI DEKA 332 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

271 ANJANA BORO 333 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

272 SANJIB KALITA 334 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

273 FARUK ALI 335 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

274 SANIDUL ISLAM 336 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

275 FULISA BEGUM 337 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

276 PRANJIT DAS 338 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y



277 GITANJALI KUMARI 339 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

278 JINTU RABHA 340 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

279 MUNMONI BORO 341 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

280 REKHA BORAH 342 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

281 ONIDA BEGUM 343 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

282 DIPA CHAKRABORTY 344 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

283 JUNMANI RABHA 345 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

284 PRAMILA CHETRY 346 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

285 MONALISHA RABHA 347 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

286 SIKHA MONI KALITA 348 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

287 SANIA BEGUM 349 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

288 BITOPAN RABHA 351 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

289 DIPEN RABHA 352 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

290 SADANANDA RABHA 353 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

291 DEBAJIT RABHA 354 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

292 JEUTIMA RABHA 355 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

293 GYANENDRA RABHA 356 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

294 AMARJIT RABHA 357 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

295 CHANDRIMA BANERJEE 358 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

296 PALLABI KALITA 359 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

297 DHANAMITA RABHA 360 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

298 SHAHRUK ALI 362 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

299 DHRUVA JYOTI NATH 363 M OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

300 CHITUL RABHA 364 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

301 KAMAL KALITA 365 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

302 SURAJ JYOTI RABHA 366 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

303 SUSMITA RABHA 367 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

304 KABERI RABHA 368 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

305 ANJUMA BEGUM 369 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

306 BHUPALI RABHA 370 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

307 RUNA LAYLA BEGUM 371 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

308 DIPSIKHA RABHA 372 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

309 SEBIKA RABHA 373 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

310 PARBIN SULTANA 374 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

311 FORIJUL HOQUE 375 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

312 MOMIRUN BEGUM 376 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

313 PAMPI KALITA 377 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

314 BENUDHAR RABHA 378 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

315 NURJAHAN BEGUM 379 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

316 SURESH RABHA 380 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

317 BHRIGU KALITA 381 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

318 RATYOJIT RABHA 382 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

319 SAMUZZAL MEDHI 383 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

320 DHRUBAJYOTI RABHA 384 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

321 BHAGYARAM RABHA 385 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

322 ANANTA BORO 386 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

323 SONMANI RABHA 387 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y



324 DULUMANI KAIBARTTA 388 F SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

325 CHIMI RABHA 389 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

326 BANDITA PATHAK 390 F SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

327 JYOTI PRAKASH RABHA 391 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

328 SUNILA KHAKHALARY 392 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

329 PRANJIT BORO 393 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

330 PAPU CHETRY 394 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

331 HIMAKSHI DAS 395 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

332 RATNA BORO 396 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

333 RITU MANI RABHA 397 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

334 GITIMA RABHA 398 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

335 MONIMA RABHA 399 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

336 MRIDULA BASUMATARY 400 F STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

337 MRIDUL DAS 401 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

338 DIP KAIBARTTA 402 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

339 GITANJALI KALITA 403 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

340 RIJU MANI RABHA 404 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

341 MEGHALI RABHA 405 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

342 BHANU BORO 406 F STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

343 SIMANTA RABHA 407 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

344 FAIJUL HOQUE 408 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

345 PRITIMOY BORO 409 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

346 RUMI DAS 411 F OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

347 DIBAKAR RABHA 412 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

348 SAHIDUL ISLAM 413 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

349 NARJIMA BEGUM 414 F GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

350 PRIYA RANJAN BORO 186 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

351 DEEPJYOTI BORO 204 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

352 TRISHNA DAS 205 F OBC ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

353 GITA DAS 216 F SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

354 KARANJIT BORO 221 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

355 JINTU MONI NATH 320 M OBC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

356 JINTU RABHA 239 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

357 PRANJIT RABHA 243 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

358 NIKITA NATH 247 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

359 HRISHIKESH HAZOWARY 249 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

360 PALLABJYOTI SARMA 256 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

361 SANJOY S MARAK 275 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

362 HIRAK JYOTI RABHA 280 M STP ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

363 HIMANKU DAS 289 M SC ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

364 BISWAJIT SARMA 290 M GEN ARTS UG1 MAJOR Y

365 SARIFUL ISLAM 296 M GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

366 RUPANJALI KALITA 350 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

367 MRINMAY RABHA 361 M STP ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

368 NAVANITA KALITA 410 F GEN ARTS UG1 GENERAL Y

TDC 1ST YEAR SCIENCE -2018-2019 FINAL



SL.NO Student Name Roll No. Gender Caste StreamCourse Name BPL (Y/N)

1 MAINAMATI DAS 3 F OBC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

2 SOFIUR RAHMAN 6 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

3 KANGKAN MEDHI 5 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

4 KHURSIDA PARBIN 7 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

5 KALYAN RABHA 8 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

6 CHIRANJIT BAROI 10 M SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

7 EZABUL HOQUE 15 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

8 KAKULI RABHA 16 F STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

9 IFTAJUR AHMED 17 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

10 SAURAV DAS 18 M SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

11 NASIR UDDIN AHMED 19 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

12 MOHIBUL ISLAM 21 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

13 AKASH BORO 22 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

14 HIMANGSHU KALITA 24 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

15 NAJRUL HOQUE 25 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

16 ABDUL REJJAK 26 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

17 KULDIP DAS 27 M SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

18 MUNMI KALITA 29 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

19 REKIBUR RAHMAN 30 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

20 MUNJAR ALI 31 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

21 BAPI RABHA 33 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

22 JYOTIRMAY PATGIRI 35 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

23 DEBAPRIYA SARKAR 36 F SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

24 SHIRAJUL HOQUE 37 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

25 SAMINA KHATUN 38 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

26 JAYANTA BISWAS 40 M SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

27 ABDUR RIZZAK 42 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

28 SHILIMA KHATUN 47 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

29 SULTAN DHALI 48 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

30 MAYEZ ALI 51 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

31 HARSH PRASAD RABHA 55 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

32 EMDAD ALI AHMED 56 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

33 PRASENJIT BASAK 57 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

34 RAKESH DAS 58 M SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

35 TAPAN KUMAR RABHA 60 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

36 ABDUR REZZAK KHAN 61 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

37 ABDUR ROUF 62 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

38 GOKUL BORO 65 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

39 JUGASMITA TALUKDAR 66 F OBC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

40 AJAY SONY 67 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

41 ZIARUL HOQUE 68 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

42 ALMINA HASSAN 69 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

43 NUR HASINA 70 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

44 PRANJIT MANDAL 71 M SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

45 GIRIDHAR DAS 72 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y



46 AKTAR HUSSAIN 73 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

47 SOFIQUL ISLAM 74 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

48 KRISHNA KALITA 75 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

49 HITLAR RABHA 76 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

50 ABDUL GONI 77 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

51 SAZZAD NAWAJ HABIB 78 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

52 RAHMATULLAH AHMED 79 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

53 FORIZUL ISLAM 81 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

54 RAHIBUL ISLAM 83 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

55 SANJAY DAS 84 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

56 RAHUL DAS 86 M SC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

57 SOYED DILDAR RAJJAQUE 88 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

58 IFTAR AHMED 89 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

59 MOFIDUL HOQUE 91 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

60 NRIPEN RABHA 92 M STP SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

61 GAUTAM BORO 93 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

62 SAIFOR RAHMAN 94 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

63 ABDUL MALIK 95 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

64 ABDUL MALEQUE 98 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

65 MANALISA HOQUE 99 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

66 MOYNUL HOQUE 100 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

67 ABDUS SALAM 101 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

68 FULCHAN ALI 102 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

69 SOLEMAN ALI 104 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

70 REZABUL HOQUE 105 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

71 ABDUL MOZID 106 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

72 PRANAY JIT NATH 107 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

73 FLORIN KUMAR BORO 108 M STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

74 BANIZ UDDIN AHMED 109 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

75 MIZANUR ROHMAN 110 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

76 HAFIZUL HOQUE 111 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

77 JOYNAL ABDIN 112 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

78 ALOMGIR AHMED 113 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

79 MAMONI PARBIN 114 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

80 PRAKASHDEEP BORO 115 M STP SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

81 AMINUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY 117 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

82 BARSHA KALITA 118 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

83 SHOFIQUL ISLAM 119 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

84 SURMAN ALI 120 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

85 RAHUL AMIN 121 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

86 NURUL ISLAM 122 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

87 BIDYUT JYOTI DAS 124 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

88 AYN UDDIN 125 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

89 MOZIBAR RAHMAN 127 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

90 ANAMIKA RABHA 128 F STP SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

91 MONISHA HAZOWARY 130 F STP SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

92 HAFIZUR RAHMAN 131 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y



93 HITESH DAS 132 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

94 ARZUWARA KHATUN 133 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

95 BIKASH KALITA 134 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

96 JIYARUL HOQUE 135 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

97 ABDUS SATTAR 137 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

98 MOSTAK SALIN AHMED 138 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

99 ARUP MANDAL 139 M SC SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

100 NIJARA RABHA 142 F STP SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

101 NIKUMANI DILO 143 F STP SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

102 KANMAINA BEGUM 144 F GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

103 SHEIKH ILIAS 146 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

104 ROKIBUL ISLAM 147 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

105 MRIDUL HASAN 150 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

106 BHRIGU KALITA 153 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 MAJOR Y

107 BRINDABAN PATHAK 156 M OBC SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

108 HOJROT ALI AHMED 157 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y

109 SHORIFUL ISLAM 155 M GEN SCIENCE UG1 GENERAL Y



















BPL (Y/N)


